PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR HM115C

OverallWidth

Working Width

Length

OverallHeight

Weight

Drive Method

Motor

RequiredHydraulics
Optimal Hydraulic Flow
Optimal Hydraulic Pressure
Drum Speed

Fixed TeethperDrum
Maximum Cutting Diameter

Maximum Cutting Depth

1758 mm

1480 mm

1219 mm

1281 mm

818 kg

V-Belt

Axial Piston Dual Speed
Standard Flow

76-87 L/min (20-23 gpm)
200-230 bar (2900-3336 psi)
2570-2940RPM

36

200 mm

70 mm
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