PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR HM115C

OverallWidth	1758 mm
Working Width	1480 mm
Length	1219 mm
OverallHeight	1281 mm
Weight	818 kg
Drive Method	V-Belt
Motor	Axial Piston Dual Speed
RequiredHydraulics	Standard Flow
Optimal Hydraulic Flow	76-87 L/min (20-23 gpm)
Optimal Hydraulic Pressure	200-230 bar (2900-3336 psi)
Drum Speed	2570-2940 RPM
Fixed Teeth per Drum	36
Maximum Cutting Diameter	200 mm
Maximum Cutting Depth	70 mm